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DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART

Nov 12 Tue BARCELONA, SPAIN 6:00 PM

Nov 13 Wed CRUISING THE MEDITERRANEAN SEA

Nov 14 Thu SEVILLE (CADIZ), SPAIN 8:00 AM 6:00PM
Nov 15 Fri CASABLANCA, MOROCCO 7:00 AM 4:00 PM
Nov 16 Sat AGADIR, MOROCCO 9:00 AM 6:00PM
Nov 17 Sun ARRECIFE (LANZAROTE), CANARY ISLANDS 9:00 AM 7:00 PM
Nov 18 Mon SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE, CANARY ISLANDS 8:00 AM 11:00 PM
Nov 19 Tue SANTA CRUZ DE LA PALMA, CANARY ISLANDS 8:00AM 5:00PM
Nov 20 Wed FUNCHAL (MADEIRA), PORTUGAL 9:00 AM 6:00PM

Nov 21 Thu CRUISING THE ATLANTIC OCEAN
Nov 22 Fri LISBEON, PORTUGAL 7:00 AM

Nov 23 Sat LISEON, PORTUGAL
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VERANDA SUITE - H SIZE: 307/28 DECK: 6, 7
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DECK:7, 8, 9

SEVEN SEAS SUITE - SS SIZE: 577/53.6 DECK:7, 8

L
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EXPLORER SUITE - ES SIZE: 821/76.2 DECK: 9, 10, 12
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